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Employer Feedback Report

1) What do you think about the relevance of syllabus in terms of employability?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid a) Excellent 10 71.4 71.4 71.4
b) Good 3 21.4 21.4 92.9
c) Satisfactory 1 7.1 7.1 100.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0

2) What do you think about the aspects of skill development and analytical ability in

the syllabus?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid a) Excellent 9 64.3 64.3 64.3
b) Good 3 21.4 21.4 85.7
c¢) Satisfactory 2 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0

3) What do you think about the fulfillment of programme/course objectives in the

syllabus?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid a) Excellent 10 71.4 71.4 71.4
b) Good 2 14.3 14.3 85.7
c¢) Satisfactory 2 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0
4) What do you think about the analysis and understanding of concepts and
fundamentals of the specific units in the syllabus?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid a) Excellent 9 64.3 64.3 64.3
b) Good 3 21.4 21.4 85.7
c) Satisfactory 2 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0




5) Do you think the courses offered are outcome based?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid a) Yes 13 92.9 92.9 92.9
b) No 1 7.1 7.1 100.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0

6) What do you think about the aspects of entrepreneurship in the syllabus?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid a) Excellent 11 78.6 78.6 78.6
b) Good 2 14.3 14.3 92.9
c¢) Satisfactory 1 7.1 7.1 100.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0

7) What do you think about the importance given to ethics in the syllabus?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid a) Excellent 9 64.3 64.3 64.3
b) Good 3 214 21.4 85.7
c¢) Satisfactory 2 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0

8) What do you think about the contribution of the value added courses to the future
prospects of the students?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid a) Excellent 10 71.4 71.4 71.4
b) Good 3 21.4 21.4 92.9
c) Satisfactory 1 7.1 7.1 100.0

Total 14 100.0 100.0




9) How much of the syllabus has aspects concerning the inculcation of teamwork?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid b) 25% to 40% 1 71 A 7.1
c) 40% to 50% 2 14.3 14.3 214
d) 50% to 75% 4 28.6 28.6 50.0
e) 75% to 100% 7 50.0 50.0 100.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0

10) How do you evaluate the importance given to leadership qualities in the syllabus?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid a) Excellent 8 o571 571 57.1
b) Good 5 35.7 35.7 92.9
c) Satisfactory 1 7.1 71 100.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0
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